Christmas/Holiday Pops With A Swing - Set List

Christmas Jazz Suite
Orchesfral

Festival Of American Spirituals
Orchestral

Holiday For Skrings

Orchestral

MacArthur Park

Orchestral or Vocal

Rock This Town

Orchestral

Silver Bells

Vocal

It's Beginning To Look A Lot Like Christmas
Vocal

Santa Claus Is Coming To Town
Vocal

All The Things You Are

Vocal

Sing, Sing, Sing

Orchestral

Happy
Orchestral or Vocal

Frosty The Snowman
Orchestral

Christmas Medley

Vocal

S'Wonderful

Vocal

Nice Work If You Can Get It
Vocal

The Stranger

Orchestral or Vocal

it's Not Unusual

Orchestral or Vocal

Light My Fire

Orchestral or Vocal

Silent Night

Orchestral or Vocal
Encore: Choose any 2 iitles below

Lovely Way To Spend An Evening /Vocal
In The Mood / Orchestral

Moonilight Serenade / Orchestral

Auid Lang Syne / Orchestral

ACT ONE

45 Mins

4:45

7:30

3:45

8:00

4:00

3:.00

3:30

3:00

3:30

5:00

ACTTWO
45 Mins
4:00

3:30

9:00

3:30

3:30

5:15

3:30

3:30

3:45

3:00
4:30
3:30
3:30

Traditional
Arr. Bill Holcombe
Traditional
Arr. Jerry Nowak
David Rose
Arr. Carson Rothrock
Jimmy Webb
Arr. Bill Holcombe
Brian Setzer
Arr. Bill Holcombe
Jay Livingstfon & Ray Evans
Arr. Bill Holcombe
Meredith Wilson
Arr. Bill Holcombe
John Frederick Coofs & Haven Gillespis
Arr. Bill Holcombe
Jerome Kern & Oscar Hammerstin I
Arr. Bill Holcombe
Lovis Prima
Arr. Bill Holcombe

Pharrell Williams

Arr. John Bachaiis
Walter Roliins & Steve Nelson
Arr. Bill Holcombe
George & Ira Gershwin
Arr. Bill Holcombe
Ceorge & Ira Gershwin
Arr. Bill Holcombe

Cole Porter

Arr. Bill Holcombe

Billy Joel

Arr. Carson Rothrock
Gordon Mills & Les Reed
Arr. Bill Holcombe
Robby Krieger

Arr. Bill Holcombe

Franz Gruber

Arr. Carson Rothrock

Jim McHugh & Harold Adamson/Arr. Holcombe
Gariand, Miller & Razaf/Arm. Holcombe

Glenn Miller /Arr. Holcombe

Traditional/Arr. Holcombe



